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Observations were drawn from Bundaberg Aero {station 039128}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1009.115SE56427.11010.420SE78523.709:2231SSE0.228.220.7Th1
1011.924E86127.01013.020SE86827.812:2639ESE029.821.5Fr2
1012.220NE15728.51014.919ESE15928.409:5533E030.419.8Sa3
1011.319ENE86028.11013.613E86927.511:0331SE4.029.721.9Su4
1010.215E86027.71012.117SE77325.218:2126E028.820.8Mo5
1011.428E15829.51013.019ESE6028.215:3343E030.420.1Tu6
1013.837ESE5629.31015.931SE35926.912:0956ESE030.921.2We7
1014.033E15828.81016.031ESE87026.710:2250ESE6.829.821.2Th8
1011.826ESE5229.31014.530ESE26127.110:2446SE030.120.1Fr9
1009.515ESE88027.21011.828E87228.11.022.1Sa10

Statistics for the first 10 days of January 2026
1011.52356028.21013.52256727.029.820.9Mean
1009.115#15227.01010.413E15923.728.219.8Lowest
1014.037ESE88029.51016.031#88528.456ESE6.830.922.1Highest

12.0Total
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